
 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

 
Team 

Playing 
H’cap Score 

 

1
st 

 

 

Don Spollen 
Pat Edwards 
Kieran O’Brien 

Jim Doherty 
 

 
19 
31 
15 
25 

 

75 
 

 

2
nd

 
 

 

Brian Smith 
Ray O’Gorman 
Donal Horgan 
Wm. Fitzgerald 
 

 
19 
38 
22 
22 

 

72 

 

3
rd

  
 

 

Niall White 
Colm Moloney 
Declan McCaghy 
Eamon Field 
 

 
22 
28 
11 
34 

 

69 

 
(8 Teams)  


